1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
Erden Brass EB2-D Direct View Marker (Foundation Version) LS3328
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3328_250717
Performance
Static White Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Peak Intensity (cd)
 2,700 K (80 CRI) 190 43 70
 3,000 K (80 CRI) 190 43 70

OptiClearTM A
Q
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for hardwired installations 84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for hard wired
installations (North America only)
82
Cable Entry Code
Bottom Q
Mask Code
Nothing N
Graphic Mask G
Static White & Color Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
Control Code
Non-Dimmable ND
DALI (International) DL1
1 Only for Input Voltage Code 01
Accessories Code
Pre-Installation Kit LS6388
Input Voltage Code
24 Vdc (International) 07
24 Vdc (North America) 13
220-240 Vac, 50Hz (International) 01
120 Vac, 60Hz (North America) 04
Cover Code
Stainless steel, electro polished M
Brass, tumbled K
Brass, tumbled wt. glare shield V1
1Factory fitted accessory.
Installation Type Code
Preinstall Blockout 231
Conduit Mount 262
1  Requires LS6388. Order separately.
2 Locks into 4" SCH 40 conduit by others.
ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING6
Erden Brass EB2-D Direct View Marker (Foundation Version) LS3328
Round Flush Cover
Use flush covers for installation in fine finished surfaces such as granite and marble. Can also be used in
some suspended applications to conceal gaps between the luminaire and the surrounding surface.
Direct Burial
Luminaire is put directly into soil or concrete.
Flexible Cable
For connections to the branch circuit via
junction box (by others) or other approved
method. 6.5' (2 m) length. For other length
options, contact Lumascape.
½" NPT Adapter
The luminaire is factory-fitted with 6.5'
(2 m) hookup wire. Ensure terminations can
be made within this length. For other length
options, contact Lumascape.
Connection type '84' Connection type '82'
North American Market only
Used for Landscaping areas
Applications where depth is restricted
Rate for use in concrete pour applications
Economical option
Benefits Allows for maximum heat dissipation
Restrictions Not as easy to remove for service as pre-install version
Not suitable for drive-over (requires pre-installation)
Connection Type 82 only available for North American market.
Round Flush Cover
n SS316: Electro Polished
Round Flush Cover
n Brass: Tumbled
lumascape.com 7
Erden Brass EB2-D Direct View Marker (Foundation Version) LS3328
–LS3328
Power Consumption Code
5 W 05D
05D
Lens Code
OptiClearTM A
21
Mask Code
Nothing N
Graphic Mask G
Cable Entry Code
Bottom Q
Side N
Installation Type Code
Direct Burial 21
Static White & Color Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
Direct Burial Specification Matrix
Control Code
Non-Dimmable ND
DALI (International) DL1
1 Only for Input Voltage Code 01
Input Voltage Code
24 Vdc (International) 07
24 Vdc (North America) 13
220-240 Vac, 50Hz (International) 01
120 Vac, 60Hz (North America) 04
Cover Code
Stainless steel, polished, flush D